PSYCHOLOGY DEPARTMENT OFFICE HOURS FALL 2016

Dr. James Brooks
· Contact: jbrook42@tnstate.edu, 615-963-5345, Clay Hall 317AA
· Office Hours – Tues 12:30pm – 3:00pm; Thurs 10:00am – 12:30pm; by appointment (email me)

Dr. James Campbell (MS Psychology – Counseling Psychology, Coordinator)
Contact: jcampbell21@tnstate.edu, 615-963-5144, Clay Hall 305B
· Office Hours – Tues. 3:00pm – 5:00pm, Wed 1:00pm – 3:00pm, Thurs. 3:00pm – 4:00pm

Dr. Lisa de la Mothe
Contact: ldelamot@tnstate.edu, 615-963-1390, Clay Hall 317BB
· Office Hours –  Monday 2:15-5:15pm, Wednesday 9:00am-11:00am, By appointment (email me)

Dr. John Dossett
· Contact: jdossett@tnstate.edu, 615-963-1559, Clay Hall 304-C
· Office Hours: T – 1:00 – 5:00, W – 10:00 – 12:00, R – 1:00 – 2:00 & By appointment (email me)

Dr. Thomas Gross (PhD Psychology – School Psychology, Coordinator)
· Contact: tgross2@tnstate.edu, 615-963-5152, Clay Hall 313
· Office Hours – M 11:30a.m. – 1:30p.m.;  Tu 1:00p.m. – 3:00p.m.; W 10:00a.m. – 12:00p.m., and by appointment (email me)

Dr. Marie Hammond
· Contact: mhammond1@tnstate.edu, 615-963-5191, Clay Hall 308D
· Office Hours: Wednesdays 1-2:00 and 5-6:00 pm, Tuesdays  2-4:00, By appointment (email me)

Dr. Jeri Lee (Post-MS Professional School Counseling, Coordinator)
· Contact: jlee6@tnstate.edu, 615-945-3033, Clay Hall 308C
· Office Hours – Mondays & Tuesdays 1:00-5:00pm & by appointment (email me)

Dr. Marvin Lee
· Contact: mlee5@tnstate.edu, Clay Hall 308B
· Office Hours: Tues and Thurs 7-8am; 2:15-3:45, By appointment (email me)

Dr. Robin Oatis-Ballew (PhD Psychology – Counseling Psychology, Coordinator)
· Contact: roatisballew@tnstate.edu, 615-963-1558, Clay Hall 305A
· Office Hours – Tuesdays 8:30-9:30, 3-5, Wednesdays, 12:30-2:30, and by appointment.

Dr. Joan Popkin
· Contact: jpopkin@tnstate.edu, 615-963-1385, Clay Hall 311
· Office Hours – Tues 1:40-2:20; 3:45-5:45 and Thurs 1:40-2:20; 3:45-5:45 (email me)

Dr. Mary Shelton (BS Psychology, Coordinator)
· Contact: Clay 304    615.963.7984
· Office Hours – MTWR 10:30-12:00 a.m. or email for an appointment

Dr. Joshua Shive
· Contact: jshive@tnstate.edu, 615-963-5160, Clay Hall 317DD
· Office Hours:  2:30 p.m. – 4:00 p.m., Tues. and Thurs.
	          2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m., Wed.

Dr. Amy Sibulkin
· Contact: asibulkin@tnstate.edu, 615-963-5088, Clay Hall 305C
· Office Hours –    M 5:00-6:00   PM,  T  3:00 – 6:00 PM, W 5:00 – 6:00 PM

Dr. Thurman Webb (MS Professional School Counseling, Coordinator)
· Contact: Twebb8@tnstate.edu, 615-963-1593, Clay Hall 308AA
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Office Hours – Office Hours – Mon. 4:30pm-5:30pm / Tue. 8:30am-9:30am; 11:00am-12:00pm / Thur. 8:30am-9:30am; 11:00am-12:00pm
